TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: **NEW ASSIGNMENT** NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Films Americas, LLC		11/05/2013	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Jindal Films Americas LLC	
Street Address:	729 Pittsford-Palmyra Road	
City:	Macedon	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	14502	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2092232	DIGILYTE
Registration Number:	1448492	OPPALYTE
Registration Number:	0901053	BICOR
Registration Number:	3558180	PACVANTAGE
Registration Number:	4412013	LABEL-LYTE
Registration Number:	2691084	METALLYTE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7133559689

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

ejo@matthewsfirm.com Email: Correspondent Name: Erik J. Osterrieder

2000 Bering Drive, Suite 700 Address Line 1: Address Line 4: Houston, TEXAS 77057

REEL: 005211 FRAME: 0139

TRADEMARK

900279602

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	JINDAL NAME CHANGES	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Erik J. Osterrieder	
Signature:	/Erik J. Osterrieder/	
Date:	02/07/2014	
Total Attachments: 1 source=2- Name Change to Jindal Films Americas LLC#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005211 FRAME: 0140

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 12:50 PM 11/05/2013 FILED 09:53 AM 11/05/2013 SRV 131270280 - 5272164 FILE

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF

FILMS AMERICAS LLC

(a Delaware Limited Liability Company)

FILMS AMERICAS LLC, a Limited Liability Company formed under the laws of the State of Delaware, USA, with Certificate of Formation originally filed on January 9, 2013, under the same name, hereby amends its Certificate of Formation pursuant to Title 6, Section 18-202 of the Delaware Limited Liability Act. The original Certificate of Formation, as previously amended, is further amended as follows:

FIRST: The name of the Limited Liability Company is: FILMS AMERICAS LLC.

<u>SECOND</u>: The Certificate of Formation of the Limited Liability Company is hereby further amended by changing the article thereof numbered "FIRST" so that, as amended, said Article shall be, and read, as follows:

FIRST: The name of the Limited Liability Company is: JINDAL FILMS AMERICAS LLC

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Films Americas LLC has caused this Certificate of Amendment to be duly executed by an authorized person this 29th day of October, 2013, and filed in accordance with Section 18-202.

FILMS AMERICAS LLC

Name: Dru Kefalos

Title: Vice President

TRADEMARK REEL: 005211 FRAME: 0141

RECORDED: 02/07/2014